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The G-spot is a hidden treasure all the more tantalising and 
rewarding for the skill finding it requires. Use it wisely, often and 
with care.



Congratulations on acquiring the ELLA / oLGA pleasure object. 

Before getting more closely acquainted with her, please take a 

moment to look through this user manual.
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ELLA / OLGA OVERVIEW

ELLA / oLGA is a dedicated pleasure object with one end 

precisely designed to reach and stimulate the G-spot area, and 

the other fashioned for conventional erotic use. For the most 

sustained and creative enjoyment, use her in joint play with LILY 

/ NEA / YVA to combine clitoral pleasure and intense sensations. 

Intended as an adult plaything only, she is beautifully smooth 

and seamless, her two individually crafted ends allowing a varied 

experience and a fuller exploration of one’s desires.
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USING YOUR ELLA / OLGA

ELLA / oLGA is designed to be used the way your mood 

takes you. For G-spot massage, insert ELLA / oLGA so that 

she curves naturally up into you, pointing up towards the 

upper wall of your vagina, where the G-spot area is found. 

Gently work her in until she presses comfortably against your 

G-spot, and vary your movements, applying the pressure you 

find most enjoyable. Alternatively, her other end is naturally 

curved for conventional use.
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TIPS AND TRICKS

ELLA / oLGA’s two ends differ in design, in order to provide 

a range of sensation. Experiment with both to discover your 

preference or simply to vary your experience.

Feel free to play with sensation and depth by seeing what ELLA 

/ oLGA can do for you in different positions: squatting, lying on 

the stomach, lying on the back.

Explore different modes of pleasure and enhance your 

enjoyment by bringing LILY / NEA / YVA into play for clitoral 

stimulation while using ELLA / oLGA. 

oLGA is handcrafted from stainless steel or 18K gold plate, 

materials that offer exciting prospects for those inclined to the 

sensual utilisation of temperature. To warm, hold oLGA in your 

hands or against your skin for a few minutes. To cool, place her 

in the fridge until her surface temperature meets your needs. 

The G-spot is both easier to find and more sensitive when you 

are already sexually aroused. Feel free to warm yourself up with 

another LELo pleasure object.

Some woman ejaculate during G-spot-triggered orgasm; some 

do not. There is no ‘normal’, just what works for your body.
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CLEANING, STORAGE AND SAFETY

The lifespan of your ELLA / oLGA will be greatly increased with 

proper maintenance and care.

LELO recommends that you NOT use a silicone-based lubricant 
with ELLA, as this could make the silicone permanently tacky. 
A water-based lubricant is the safest option. If you wish to use 
a silicone-based lubricant, perform a patch-test first. OLGA is 
suitable for both silicone- and water-based lubricants. Never 
use massage oil or hand cream as lubricants for either ELLA 
or OLGA.

Always clean ELLA / OLGA thoroughly before and after each 
use. Wash with warm water and antibacterial soap, rinse with 
clean hot water and pat dry with a lint-free cloth or towel. Never 
use cleansers containing alcohol, petrol or acetone.

Avoid leaving your ELLA / OLGA in direct sunlight and NEVER 
expose it to extreme heat.

Store your ELLA / OLGA in a dust-free place and keep it away 
from toys of other materials.
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SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIALS     body safe silicone / stainless steel / 

       18 K gold plated

FINISH      pearl / glossy

SIzE      195 x 50 x 30 mm

WEIGHT       111 / 650 grams

Disclaimer: Users of this pleasure object use it at their own risk. 

Neither LELo nor its retailers assume any responsibility or liability 

for the use of this pleasure object.

Model may be changed for improvements without notice.

© 2009 LELoi AB. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

DESIGNED AND DEVELopED BY LELo SWEDEN. 

ASSEMBLED BY LELo pRC.

WEBSITE  WWW.LELo.CoM

SUPPORT  CUSToMERCARE@LELo.CoM
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Der G-Punkt ist eine versteckte Lustzone, deren Aufspüren mit 
höchster sinnlicher Erregung belohnt wird. Gehen Sie klug, oft 
und sorgsam damit um.



Herzlichen Glückwunsch zum Erwerb des Lustobjekts ELLA/

oLGA. Bevor Sie sich intensiver damit vertraut machen, sollten 

Sie sich die notwendige zeit für die Lektüre dieser Bedienung-

sanleitung nehmen.
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ELLA / OLGA ÜBERSICHT

ELLA / oLGA ist ein Lustobjekt, dessen eines Ende dazu bestimmt 

ist, den G-Punkt zu finden und zu stimulieren, während das 

andere Ende herkömmlichen erotischen zwecken dient. Das 

nachhaltigste und kreativste Lusterlebnis verschafft Ihnen der 

gemeinsame Einsatz mit LILY / NEA / YVA, der ein zusamenspiel 

klitoraler Lust und intensiver Sinnesempfindungen bewirkt. Es 

handelt sich um ein wunderbar geschmeidiges, ausschließlich 

für Erwachsene bestimmtes Spielzeug. Seine zwei unterscheidlich 

gestalteten Enden ermöglichen ein vielfältiges Lusterlebnis und 

die tiefe Erkundung des eigenen Verlangens.
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WIE WIRD ELLA / OLGA VERWENDET

ELLA/oLGA ist für eine Verwendung nach der augenblicklichen 

Lust und Laune konzipiert. Um den G-punkt zu massieren, führen 

Sie ELLA/oLGA so in sich ein, dass sie der natürlichen Wölbung 

folgt und zur oberen Vaginawand zeigt, wo die Lustzone des 

G-Punkts zu finden ist. Schieben Sie sie vorsichtig weiter vor, bis 

sie einen angenehmen, sanften Druck auf den G-punkt ausübt. 

Variieren Sie dabei Ihre Bewegungen und finden Sie heraus, 

welche Ihnen die höchste Lust verschaffen. Das natürlich 

geschwungene andere Ende kann gleichzeitig auf herkömmliche 

Weise eingesetzt werden.
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TIPPS UND TRICKS

ELLA / oLGA verfügt über unterschiedlich gestaltete Enden, 

die ein Höchstmaß an Lustempfindungen hervorrufen können. 

Experimentieren Sie damit, um Ihre Vorlieben zu entdecken 

oder einfach Ihr Lusterlebnis zu variieren.

     Lassen Sie Ihrer Experimentierfreude freien Lauf und spielen 

Sie mit der Tiefe der Empfindungen. Finden Sie heraus, was 

ELLA / oLGA in verschiedenen positionen für Sie tun kann: in 

der Hocke, in Bauch- oder Rückenlage.

     Erforschen Sie die verschiedenen Arten der Lust und verstärken 

Sie die lustvollen Empfindungen, indem Sie neben ELLA / OLGA 

auch noch LILY / NEA / YVA zur Stimulation der Klitoris einsetzen. 

     oLGA wird von Hand aus rostfreiem Stahl oder 18K Blattgold 

hergestellt, d. h. aus Materialien, die all denen ein Hšchstmaß 

an Erregung versprechen, die zum sinnlichen Einsatz von Tem-

peratur bereit sind. Zur Erwärmung halten Sie OLGA ein paar 

Minuten lang in den Händen oder an die Haut. Zum Kühlen 

legen Sie das Gerät in den Kühlschrank, bis die gewünschte 

Oberflächentemperatur erreicht ist. 

     Der G-Punkt ist leichter zu finden und zu stimulieren, wenn 

Sie bereits sexuell erregt sind. Sie können sich auch jederzeit 

aufwärmen mit einem anderen LELO Lustobjekt.

     

Manche Frauen ejakulieren bei einem durch den G-punkt aus-

gelösten orgasmus, andere nicht. Nichts ist ‘normal’, gut ist im-

mer das, was Ihrem Körper gut tut.
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REINIGUNG, AUFBEWAHRUNG UND SICHERHEIT

Durch entsprechende sorgfältige Behandlung lässt sich die 

Lebensdauer von ELLA / OLGA entscheidend verlängern.

LELO empfiehlt, KEINE Gleitmittel auf Silikonbasis zusammen mit 
ELLA zu verwenden, weil sonst das Silikon permanent klebrig 
wird. Ein Gleitmittel auf Wasserbasis ist am sichersten. Wenn 
Sie unbedingt ein Gleitmittel auf Silikonbasis verwenden wol-
len, sollten Sie dies zuerst an einer kleinen Stelle ausprobieren. 
OLGA ist für Gleitmittel auf Silikonbasis UND auf Wasserbasis 
geeignet. Verwenden Sie niemals Massageöl oder Handcreme 
als Gleitmittel für ELLA oder OLGA.

Vor und nach jedem Gebrauch ist ELLA / OLGA immer sorg-
fältig zu reinigen. Waschen Sie sie mit warmem Wasser und 
antibakterieller Seife ab, spülen Sie sie mit sauberem heißem 
Wasser nach und trocknen Sie sie mit einem flusenfreien Tuch 
oder Handtuch ab. Alkohol-, öl- oder acetonhaltige Reini-
gungsmittel dürfen nicht verwendet werden.

Setzen Sie ELLA / OLGA niemals direkter Sonneneinstrahlung 
oder extremer Hitze aus.

Bewahren Sie ELLA / OLGA an einem staubfreien Ort auf, und 
vermeiden Sie die Nähe zu Spielzeug aus anderen Werkstoffen.
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SPEZIFIKATIONEN

WERKSToFFE Gesundheitsverträgliches   

 Silikon / rostfreier Stahl /

 18 K vergoldet

oBERFLäCHENBEHANDLUNG matt / glänzend

GRöSSE 195 x 50 x 30 mm

GEWICHT 111 / 650 g

Haftungsausschluss: Die Verwendung dieses Lustobjekts ge-

schieht auf eigene Gefahr. Weder LELO noch seine Einzelhän-

dler übernehmen eine Haftung für die Verwendung dieses 

Lustobjekts.

Verbesserungen des Modells können ohne Vorankündigung 
erfolgen.

© 2009 LELoi AB. ALLE RECHTE VoRBEHALTEN.

KoNzIpIERT UND ENTWICKELT VoN LELo SCHWEDEN.

zUSAMMENGEBAUT VoN LELo pRC.

WEBSITE  WWW.LELo.CoM

SUPPORT  CUSToMERCARE@LELo.CoM
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Le point G est un trésor caché d’autant plus intrigant et gratifiant 
que sa découverte requiert de la dextérité. Stimulez-le adroite-
ment, fréquemment et en douceur.



Félicitations pour votre acquisition du sex toy ELLA / oLGA. 

Avant de le connaître plus intimement, prenez le temps de par-

courir ce manuel d’utilisation.
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VUE D’ENSEMBLE DE ELLA / OLGA

ELLA / oLGA est un sex toy dont l’une des extrémités est spéci-

fiquement conçue pour atteindre et stimuler la zone du point 

G tandis que l’autre est destinée aux usages érotiques conven-

tionnels. pour une jouissance plus prolongée et plus créative, 

utilisez-le conjointement à LILY / NEA / YVA pour associer le plaisir 

clitoridien à des sensations intenses. Exclusivement destiné aux 

adultes, c’est un beau jouet, lisse et homogène, dont les deux 

extrémités de conceptions distinctes permettent des expéri-

ences variées et une exploration plus complète de vos désirs.
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COMMENT UTILISER ELLA / OLGA

ELLA / OLGA est conçu pour s’adapter à vos caprices. Pour un 

massage du point G, insérez ELLA / oLGA de manière à ce qu’il 

se courbe naturellement en vous, en remontant vers la paroi 

supérieure de votre vagin, dans la zone du point G. Faites-le 

pénétrer en douceur jusqu’à ce qu’il appuie confortablement 

contre votre point G, et variez vos mouvements, modulant la 

pression selon ce qui vous semble le plus agréable. La courbe 

de l’autre extrémité s’adapte par ailleurs naturellement à une 

utilisation conventionnelle.
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TRUCS ET ASTUCES

Les deux extrémités de ELLA / oLGA ont une conception dif-

férente afin de vous procurer toute une gamme de sensations. 

Essayez les deux pour découvrir vos préférences ou simplement 

diversifier votre expérience.

       N’hésitez pas à jouer avec les sensations et la profondeur en 

expérimentant ce que ELLA / oLGA peut faire pour vous dans 

diverses positions: accroupie, allongée sur le ventre, sur le dos.

     Expérimentez divers modes de jouissance et augmentez le 

plaisir en associant LILY / NEA / YVA à vos jeux pour la stimula-

tion clitoridienne tout en utilisant ELLA / oLGA. 

oLGA est fabriqué à la main en acier inoxydable ou plaqué 

or 18 carats, des matériaux qui offrent des perspectives inté-

ressantes à ceux que tente une utilisation sensuelle de la tem-

pérature. pour le réchauffer, tenez oLGA dans vos mains ou 

contre votre peau pendant quelques minutes. pour le refroidir, 

placez-le dans un réfrigérateur jusqu’à ce que sa surface at-

teigne la température désirée. 

Le point G est plus facile à trouver et plus sensible lorsque vous 

êtes déjà excitée. N’hésitez pas à vous mettre en condition 

avec un autre sex toy LELo.

Certaines femmes « éjaculent » pendant l’orgasme déclenché 

par le point G; d’autres non. Il n’y a pas de norme pourvu que 

votre corps réagisse.
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NETTOYAGE, STOCKAGE ET SÉCURITÉ

La durée de vie de votre ELLA / oLGA sera considérablement 

prolongée par un entretien adéquat.

LELO vous recommande de ne PAS utiliser de lubrifiant à base 
de silicone avec ELLA car la surface en silicone pourrait rester 
définitivement collante. Un lubrifiant à base d’eau est l’option 
la plus sûre. Si vous souhaitez utiliser un lubrifiant à base de 
silicone, procédez à un test sur une petite surface. OLGA peut 
s’utiliser indifféremment avec des lubrifiants à base de silicone 
ou d’eau. N’utilisez jamais d’huile de massage ou de crème 
pour les mains comme lubrifiant avec ELLA, ni avec OLGA.

Nettoyez toujours soigneusement ELLA / OLGA avant et après 
chaque utilisation. Lavez-le à l’eau tiède avec du savon anti-
bactérien, rincez-le à l’eau chaude et propre et séchez-le déli-
catement avec un chiffon ou une serviette qui ne peluche pas. 
N’utilisez jamais de nettoyant contenant de l’alcool, du pétrole 
ou de l’acétone.

Évitez de laisser ELLA / OLGA à la lumière directe du soleil et ne 
l’exposer JAMAIS à une chaleur extrême.

Rangez votre ELLA / OLGA à l’abri de la poussière et ne le lais-
sez pas en contact avec des sex toys d’une autre matière.
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FICHE TECHNIqUES

MATéRIAUx silicone toléré par le corps /

 acier inoxydable / 

 plaqué or 18 carats

ASpECT nacré / poli

TAILLE 195 x 50 x 30 mm

poIDS 111 gr. / 650 gr.

Avertissement: Les utilisateurs de ce sex toy l’utilisent à leurs 

propres risques. Ni LELo, ni ses détaillants n’assument de re-

sponsabilité pour l’utilisation de ce sex toy.

Le modèle peut être modifié sans avertissement pour y ap-
porter des améliorations.

© 2009 LELoi AB. ToUS DRoITS RéSERVéS. CoNÇU ET 

DéVELoppé pAR LELo SUÈDE. ASSEMBLé pAR LELo pRC.

SITE INTERNET  WWW.LELo.CoM

ASSISTANCE  CUSToMERCARE@LELo.CoM
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El punto G es un tesoro escondido, el más tentador y gratifi-
cante a la hora de encontrar lo que necesita. Utilícelo con 
prudencia, a menudo y con cuidado.



Le felicitamos por haber adquirido el objeto de placer ELLA / 

oLGA. Antes de conocerlo más de cerca, tómese el tiempo 

de hojear este manual del usuario.

ESpAñoL   •  27



RESUMEN ELLA / OLGA

ELLA / oLGA es un delicado objeto de placer con un extremo 

diseñado precisamente para alcanzar y estimular el área del 

punto G, y el otro extremo creado para el uso erótico conven-

cional. para un placer más duradero y creativo, utilícelo junto 

con LILY / NEA / YVA para combinar el placer del clítoris y las 

sensaciones intensas. pensado como un juguete para adultos, 

es sumamente suave y liso, sus dos extremos creados individual-

mente le permitirán las más diversas experiencias y una explor-

ación completa de sus propios deseos.
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UTILIZACIÓN DE SU ELLA / OLGA

ELLE / oLGA está diseñado para utilizarlo según su humor en 

cada momento. para un masaje en el punto G, inserte ELLA 

/ oLGA de manera que se adapte naturalmente a la pared 

superior de la vagina, donde se encuentra el punto G. Hágalo 

funcionar hasta que presione con facilidad su punto G y varíe 

sus movimientos aplicando la presión que encuentre más pla-

centera. Como alternativa, su otro extremo está curvado de 

manera natural para un uso convencional.
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CONSEJOS Y TRUCOS

Los dos extremos de ELLA / oLGA son distintos en diseño para 

proporcionar una amplia gama de sensaciones. Experimente 

con los dos para descubrir sus preferencias o simplemente para 

variar sus experiencias.

     No dude en jugar con sensaciones e intensidades averiguan-

do qué puede hacer ELLA / oLGA en distintas posiciones: de 

cuclillas, tumbada sobre su estómago, tumbada de espaldas.

   Explore los distintos modos de placer y aumente su placer 

invitando a LILY / NEA / YVA para la estimulación del clítoris 

mientras usa ELLA / oLGA. 

oLGA está hecho de acero inoxidable o con una chapa de 

oro de 18 c, estos materiales ofrecen emocionantes posibi-

lidades para aquellos predispuestos a la utilización sensual de 

la temperatura. para calentarlo, agarre oLGA en sus manos o 

manténgalo contra su piel durante unos minutos. para enfriarlo, 

póngalo en el frigorífico hasta que la superficie alcance la tem-

peratura que desea. 

El punto G es más fácil de encontrar y más receptivo cuanto 

más excitada esté. No dude en entrar en calor con otro objeto 

de placer LELo.

Algunas mujeres eyaculan durante el orgasmo provocado por 

la estimulación del punto G, algunas no. No hay ninguna op-

ción más «normal», solamente lo que se adapte a su cuerpo.
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LIMPIEZA, ALMACENAMIENTO Y SEGURIDAD

La vida útil de su ELLA / oLGA puede aumentar con un man-

tenimiento y cuidado apropiados.

LELO le recomienda que NO utilice un lubricante a base de 
silicona con su ELLA / OLGA porque podría provocar que la 
silicona estuviera siempre pegajosa. Un lubricante a base de 
agua es la opción más segura. Si prefiere usar un lubricante a 
base de silicona, efectúe primero una prueba en una pequeña 
parte. OLGA se puede utilizar con lubricantes tanto con base 
de agua como de silicona. No utilice nunca aceite de masajes 
o crema para manos como lubricante para ELLA u OLGA.

Limpie siempre su ELLA / OLGA minuciosamente antes y 
después de cada uso. Lávelo con agua templada y jabón 
antibacterias, enjuáguelo con agua caliente limpia y séquelo 
dando suaves golpes con un trapo que no produzca pelusa o 
una toalla. No utilice nunca limpiadores que contengan alco-
hol, gasolina o acetona.

Evite dejar su ELLA / OLGA en contacto directo con la luz del 
sol y no lo exponga nunca a un calor extremo.

Guarde su ELLA / OLGA en un lugar sin polvo y manténgalo 
lejos de juguetes de otros materiales.
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ESPECIFICACIONES

MATERIALES silicona testada para el-   

 contacto con la piel /   

 acero inoxidable / 

 chapa de oro de 18 c

ACABADoS perla / brillantei

MEDIDAS 195 x 50 x 30 mm

pESo 111 / 650 gr

Exención de responsabilidades: los usuarios de este objeto de 

placer lo utilizan bajo su propia responsabilidad. Ni LELo ni sus 

distribuidores asumen cualquier responsabilidad o responsabili-

dad civil por el uso de este objeto de placer.

Los modelos pueden ser modificados a causa de mejoras sin 
previo aviso.

© 2009 LELoi AB. ToDoS LoS DERECHoS RESERVADoS.

DISEñADo Y pRoDUCIDo poR LELo SWEDEN. MoNTADo 

poR LELo pRC.

PÁGINA WEB  WWW.LELo.CoM

SOPORTE TÉCNICO  CUSToMERCARE@LELo.CoM
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Il punto G è un tesoro nascosto, il più seducente e appagante 
per la difficoltà nel trovarlo. Richiede saggezza, assiduità e 
attenzione.



Congratulazioni per aver acquistato l’oggetto erotico ELLA/

oLGA. prima di procedere a un incontro ravvicinato con 

l’oggetto, vi consigliamo di leggere brevemente il presente 

manuale.
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PANORAMICA SU ELLA/OLGA

ELLA/oLGA è un oggetto dedicato al piacere con un’estremità 

specificatamente progettata per raggiungere e stimolare 

l’area del punto G e l’altra estremità destinata a un utilizzo 

erotico convenzionale. per il massimo del piacere e della cre-

atività, provate a utilizzarlo in associazione ai modelli LILY/NEA/

YVA per unire piacere clitorideo a sensazioni intense. Inteso per 

un utilizzo esclusivo da parte di un pubblico adulto, si tratta di 

un oggetto assolutamente discreto, la forma diversa delle due 

estremità offre un’ampia gamma di esperienze e la possibilità 

di esplorare nel profondo i desideri di ciascuno.
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USO DI ELLA/OLGA

Il design di ELLA/oLGA vi consente di utilizzarlo come più vi 

piace. per un massaggio del punto G, inserire ELLA/oLGA in 

modo che si adatti in maniera naturale al vostro corpo, facen-

do in modo che punti verso la parete superiore della vagina, 

posizione in cui si trova l’area del punto G. Spingete delicata-

mente l’oggetto verso l’interno fino a farlo premere comoda-

mente contro il vostro punto G e provate a muoverlo in diverse 

direzioni, applicando la pressione che trovate più piacevole. In 

alternativa, potrete usare l’altra estremità a forma anatomica 

per un utilizzo convenzionale.
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SUGGERIMENTI

Le due diverse estremità di ELLA/oLGA sono state progettate 

allo scopo di offrire la più ampia gamma di sensazioni. pro-

vatele entrambe per scoprire che cosa preferite o semplice-

mente per variare le vostre esperienze.

     Sentitevi liberi di sperimentare nuove sensazioni e nuove pro-

fondità e scoprite che cosa ELLA/oLGA può fare per voi nelle 

diverse posizioni: accovacciati, proni, supini.

   Esplorate le diverse modalità del piacere e aumentate il 

vostro godimento attivando LILY/NEA/YVA per la stimolazione 

clitoridea mentre utilizzate ELLA/oLGA. 

oLGA è fatto a mano ed è disponibile in acciaio inossidabile 

o placcato oro 18 K, entrambi materiali in grado di offrire pros-

pettive eccitanti per coloro che optano per un uso sensuale 

della temperatura. per riscaldarlo, tenere oLGA in mano o a 

contatto con la pelle per alcuni minuti. per raffreddarlo, riporre 

in frigorifero fino a raggiungere la temperatura desiderata. 

Il punto G è più semplice da individuare e più sensibile se si è 

già eccitati sessualmente. provate a riscaldarvi con un altro 

oggetto erotico LELo.

In alcune donne si verifica un’eiaculazione durante l’orgasmo 

stimolato tramite il punto G. In altre donne l’eiaculazione non si 

verifica. Non esiste una ‘normalità’, esiste solo ciò che il vostro 

corpo desidera.
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PULIZIA, CONSERVAZIONE E SICUREZZA

Un’attenta manutenzione garantisce una maggior durata del 

vostro ELLA/oLGA.

LELO consiglia di NON utilizzare lubrificanti a base di silicone 
con ELLA, che potrebbero rendere lo strumento appiccicoso in 
modo permanente. Si consiglia di optare per un lubrificante a 
base d’acqua. Se si desidera utilizzare un lubrificante a base di 
silicone, eseguire prima un test. OLGA può essere utilizzato sia 
con lubrificanti a base di silicone che con lubrificanti a base 
d’acqua. Non utilizzare mai olio da massaggio o crema per le 
mani come lubrificanti con ELLA o OLGA.

Effettuare sempre un’accurata pulizia di ELLA / OLGA prima 
e dopo ciascun utilizzo. Lavare con acqua tiepida e sapone 
antibatterico, sciacquare con acqua calda e asciugare tam-
ponando con un panno o una salvietta che non lascia peli. 
Non utilizzare mai detergenti contenenti alcol, benzina o ac-
etone.

Evitare di esporre ELLA/OLGA alla luce diretta del sole e tenere 
LONTANO da fonti di calore.

Conservare ELLA/OLGA in un luogo privo di polvere e manten-
erlo separato da altri giochi in materiali diversi.
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SPECIFICHE

MATERIALI  silicone anallergico /

 acciaio inossidabile /

 placcatura in oro 18 K

FINITURA madreperla / lucida

DIMENSIoNI 195 x 50 x 30 mm

pESo 111 / 650 gr

Declinazione di responsabilità: Gli utenti di questo oggetto 

erotico utilizzano l’oggetto a loro rischio e pericolo. LELo e i 

suoi rivenditori non si assumono alcuna responsabilità riguardo 

all’utilizzo del presente oggetto erotico.

Il modello può essere modificato per apportare migliorie senza 
alcun preavviso.

© 2009 LELoi AB. TUTT I  I  DIRITT I  R ISERVATI .pRoGETTA-

To E SVILUppATo DA LELo SWEDEN. ASSEMBLATo DA 

LELo pRC.

SITO WEB  WWW.LELo.CoM

ASSISTENZA  CUSToMERCARE@LELo.CoM
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ENGLISH

ELLA: Silicone with glossy white finish

oLGA: Stainless steel or gold-plated Double-ended design

DEUTSCH

ELLA: Silikon mit glänzend weißer Oberfläche

oLGA: Rostfreier Stahl oder vergoldet Design mit zwei verschie-

den geformten Enden

FRANÇAIS

ELLA : Silicone à l’aspect blanc et lustré

oLGA : Acier inoxydable ou plaqué or Conception à deux 

extrémités

ESPAñOL

ELLA: silicona con acabados en blanco brillante

oLGA: acero inoxidable o chapado en oro diseño con dos 

extremos

ITALIANO

ELLA: In silicone con finitura bianca lucida

oLGA: In acciaio inossidabile o placcato oro Design a due 

estremità
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